
No. H-31/SPG-Prov/2017(19) �?-'):I� 
Special Protection Group 

Cabinet Secretariat 

CORRIGENDUM 

SPG Complex, Sector-8, 
Dwarka, New Delhi 110077. 

Dated 6 '1 r-C6',� ' 2018

Reference our Tender Enquiry No. H-31/SPG-Prov /2017(19)-2018 dated 
06/04/2018 for supply of stores for Firearm Range Up gradation thTougli e-tendcr. 

2. The date of downloading, uploading as well as opening of bid is hereby
extended as under:

S.No Details 

I. Last date for 
downloading of tender 
documents 

II. Last date and time for 
uploading of Bids 

III. Date and time for 
opening of Technical bid 

For 

08/05/2018 (1500 hrs) 

08/05/2018 (1600 hrs) 

09/05/2018 (1600 hrs) 

---·- - ····--· --

Read 
··· ·-----···········---·--- - ·· ·•----·· - --" .. --

05/06 /2018 (1500 hrs) 

·-r----�-----05/06 

06/06 

/ 2018 (1600 hrs) 

/2018 (1600 hrs) 
--- ---------------

3. All other terms and conditions of above tender will rc?ain unchanged.

,,, 

-Yl<
Assist-a sp r General (Prov) 


